
S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME

1 POKHARA MOHOLA 5:10 A.M 11:50 A.M

2 GUDRI BAZAR 5:15 A.M 11:55 A.M

3 TOWN THANA 5:20 A.M 12:05PM

4 DM PLAZA 5:25 A.M 12:10 PM

5 PATALESWAR MANDIR 5:35 A.M 12:20 PM

6 SCHOOL 5:45 A.M 11:35 A.M

S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME

1 RAMJIVAN CHOWK 6:00 A.M 1:10 PM

2 BADI YUSUFPUR 6:10 A.M 1:00 PM

3 BHAGWATI COLONY 6:20 A.M 12:50 PM

4 SCHOOL 6:40 A.M 12:35 PM

BUS NO. 5 (1st trip)

2ND TRIP 


